DATE: July 11/23

GAME - low net

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
tied 2nd

3rd

1st
tied 2nd

Fun Flight
1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st flight 0- 21
Misty Ahlefeld

Lisa Beaulac

Lill Andrews

2nd flight 22 - 27
Cindy Yates

Corinne McMahon
Lillian Lesiw
Sheila McLellan

3rd flight 28 - 40
Bridget McWhirter

Jeannie Kambeitz

Lina Fiorentino

Lori Sissons
Heather Herman
Tiffany Kieboom
Vicky Evans

2nd GAME low putts everyone

13 putts
tied with 14 putts

tied with 15 putts

Laurie Goodlad's longest putt for birdie juice

Judi's handmade afgans

Corinne McMahon
Chris Ondrik

Cindy Yates

Jan Dafoe

Lisa Beaulac

Lill Andrews
Marni Goss

Flo Peknik 35'6"

Chris Ondrik

71 # PARTICIPANTS

25.00
20.00
15.00

25.00
17.50
17.50
10.00

v n n un

S 25.00
S 17.50
17.50

25.00
20.00
15.00
10.00

w0 Wn

25.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00

“vrrnnnnnon



Draw Prizes
Superstore
Mr Mike's
Sweet Gestures
lounger

Cash Back

Sherry Fontaine
Andrea Pendry
Marg Goss

Bridget McWhirter

Sandy Johnson
Misty Ahlefeld



