DATE: July 11/23		71 # PARTICIF	<u>PANTS</u>
GAME - low net			
	1st flight 0- 21		
1st	Misty Ahlefeld	\$	25.00
2nd	Lisa Beaulac	\$	20.00
3rd	Lill Andrews	\$	15.00
	2nd flight 22 - 27		
1st	Cindy Yates	\$	25.00
tied 2nd	Corinne McMahon	\$	17.50
	Lillian Lesiw	\$	17.50
3rd	Sheila McLellan	\$	10.00
	<u>3rd flight 28 - 40</u>		
1st	Bridget McWhirter	\$	25.00
tied 2nd	Jeannie Kambeitz	\$	17.50
	Lina Fiorentino	\$	17.50
Fun Flight			
1st	Lori Sissons	\$	25.00
2nd	Heather Herman		20.00
3rd	Tiffany Kieboom	\$ \$ \$	15.00
4th	Vicky Evans	\$	10.00
2nd GAME low putts everyone			
13 putts	Corinne McMahon	\$	25.00
tied with 14 putts	Chris Ondrik		20.00
	Cindy Yates	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	20.00
tied with 15 putts	Jan Dafoe	\$	20.00
	Lisa Beaulac	\$	20.00
	Lill Andrews		20.00
	Marni Goss	\$	20.00

Laurie Goodlad's longest putt for birdie juice Flo Peknik 35' 6"

Judi's handmade afgans Chris Ondrik

Draw Prizes

Superstore Sherry Fontaine Mr Mike's Andrea Pendry Sweet Gestures Marg Goss

lounger Bridget McWhirter

Cash Back Sandy Johnson

Misty Ahlefeld